TOR POZNAN

|10 Edycja SPEED DAY

SOBOTA Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A6 2012-09-29 14:30

‘ || H EH BN

Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:46.808 - 14:37:10.514
(50) SZCZEREK Marcin 2 2:00.929 +14.121 14:39:11.443
1 2:06.433 +24.777 14:37:53.888 3 2:03.777 +16.969 14:41:15.220
2 1:45.826 +4.170 14:39:39.714 p4 2:08.177 +21.369 14:43:23.397
3 1:41.743 +0.087 14:41:21.457
4 1:41.656 | - 14:43:03.113 (51) OLCZAK Karol
5 1:43.726 +2.070 14:44:46.839 1 1:50.327 +3.256 14:37:37.755
6 1:46.895 +5.239 14:46:33.734 2 1:47.578 +0.507 14:39:25.333
p7 1:55.489 +13.833 14:48:29.223 3 1:47.307 +0.236 14:41:12.640
4 1:47.071 - 14:42:59.711
(24) KISIELEWICZ Mariusz 5 1:47.219 +0.148 14:44:46.930
1 1:45.666 +3.987 14:36:09.008 6 1:47.937 +0.866 14:46:34.867
2 1:44.660 +2.981 14:37:53.668 p7 1:54.490 +7.419 14:48:29.357
3 1:45.240 +3.561 14:39:38.908
4 1:41.679 - 14:41:20.587 (60) IDZIK Albert
p5 1:47.975 +6.296  14:43:08.562 1 1:50.462 +2.037  14:36:15.499
6 2:26.964 +45.285 14:45:35.526 2 1:48.813 +0.388 14:38:04.312
p7 2:05.926 +24.247 14:47:41.452 3 1:50.178 +1.753 14:39:54.490
4 1:48.425 - 14:41:42.915
(49) BEUCHEL Arnd p5 2:06.136 +17.711 14:43:49.051
1 1:44.628 +0.938 14:36:07.504 6 2:31.868 +43.443 14:46:20.919
2 1:45.824 +2.134 14:37:53.328 p7 2:04.265 +15.840 14:48:25.184
3 1:50.182 +6.492 14:39:43.510 )
4 1:43.974 +0.284 14:41:27.484 (21) SZTABINSKI Sebastian
5 1:43.690 - 14:43:11.174 1 1:49.225 +0.589 14:35:53.146
6 1:43.748 +0.058 14:44:54.922 2 1:48.636 - 14:37:41.782
p7 1:59.449 +15.759 14:46:54.371 p3 1:54.774 +6.138 14:39:36.556
(45) LUKASZYK Andrzej (72) KEOSOWSKI Bogumit
1 1:46.001 +1.125 14:37:09.341 1 1:53.047 +2.666 14:36:00.257
2 1:45.957 +1.081 14:38:55.298 2 1:52.345 +1.964 14:37:52.602
3 1:45.230 +0.354 14:40:40.528 3 1:50.460 +0.079 14:39:43.062
4 1:44.980 +0.104 14:42:25.508 4 1:51.212 +0.831 14:41:34.274
5 1:44.876 - 14:44:10.384 5 1:50.950 +0.569 14:43:25.224
6 1:45.009 +0.133 14:45:55.393 6 _ 1:50.381 | - 14:45:15.605
p7 2:06.686 +21.810 14:48:02.079 p7 2:08.028 +17.647 14:47:23.633
(61) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:47.930 +2.273 14:35:42.663
2 1:46.296 +0.639 14:37:28.959
3 1:45.672 +0.015 14:39:14.631
4 1:46.506 +0.849 14:41:01.137
5 1:45.657 - 14:42:46.794
6 1:47.662 +2.005 14:44:34.456
7 1:46.702 +1.045 14:46:21.158
p8 1:53.381 +7.724 14:48:14.539
(68) TOMASZEWSKI
1 1:53.136 +6.532 14:36:00.498
2 1:52.346 +5.742 14:37:52.844
3 1:50.598 +3.994 14:39:43.442
4 1:50.903 +4.299 14:41:34.345
5 1:47.295 +0.691 14:43:21.640
6 1:46.604 - 14:45:08.244
7 1:47.297 +0.693 14:46:55.541
p8 2:20.237 +33.633 14:49:15.778
(47) KRAJEWSKI Przemystaw
1 1:55.774 +9.025 14:36:03.965
2 1:49.240 +2.491 14:37:53.205
3 1:56.397 +9.648 14:39:49.602
4 1:46.749 - 14:41:36.351
5 1:49.231 +2.482 14:43:25.582
p6 1:54.496 +7.747 14:45:20.078
(5) FALAT Piotr
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